
Stand: 08.11.2022 / 08:45:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Ankum 2.-6.11.2022 [382245006] 01.11.2022 - 06.11.2022

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Smikel165Charlott-Maria Schürmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)1. P 7.90

Fea Falina S65Tassja Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 7.60

Marcella 86114Helen Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 7.30

Elvis290Andreas Schöffner (RV Vechta e.V.)4. P 7.10

Sancho Pancho 3132Helen Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. 7.00

Frida vom Wiehen168Farina Wübker (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)5. 7.00

2 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

Bugatti Gold OLD208Hanna Rüther (RFV Brilon u.U. e.V.)1. P 7.80

Fea Falina S65Tassja Schmidt (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 7.60

DSP Herzzauber D266Danica Duen (Reit-u. Voltigierverein Bad Oeynhau)3. P 7.50

Praise Him121Ingrid Klimke (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)4. P 7.40

Faisal 27288Theresa Mingram (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. 7.00

3 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M

ZINQ Gran Torino FH219Lucie-Anouk Baumgürtel (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)1. P 8.40

Right Forever125Ingrid Klimke (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)2. P 8.20

Bam Bam K2Franziska Kötter (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)3. P 7.60

Grande Belle 3251Antonia Öhrstam (Frankf.Turnierst.Schw.Gelb e.V.)4. P 7.30

Farbenfreude HL284Sina Eilers (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. 7.20

Fidelia UVH66Ute Fisser-Hülsmeier (RFV Hille e.V.)6. 7.00

4 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*  RL 1

Dante Divertimento33Lara Marie Ostmeier (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 7.80

Saint-Etienne OLD207Stella Alina Heinsch (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 7.50

First Florentine XT76Theresa Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)3. P 7.40

High Society 41104Leyla Fidanci (RUFV Lohne e.V.)4. P 7.20

Tackmanns FS Nacho151Jannie-Lizara Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)4. P 7.20

Nikita 519283Sophia Maria Günther (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)6. 7.10

Giselle 8794Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)7. 7.00

Mr. Miagi S118Jannie-Lizara Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)8. 6.70

Hesselteichs A Golden Nugget102Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)9. 6.40

5 Pony-Dressurreiterprfg.Kl.L*  RL1

Mister Prime Time117Madlin Tillmann (RC Gut Neuhaus Grevenbroich)1. P 8.40

Wilky May FH162Joules Radovic (Ingelheimer RV e.V.)2. P 8.20

Dr. Best 457Philine Otten (Hanseatischer Reitclub e.V.)3. P 8.10

Henry 397101Birte Niessing (ZRFV Borken e.V.)4. P 8.00

Valegro 5154Nora Feldmann (RFV Wolfskehlen)4. P 8.00

Mon Ami Golden Knight169Katharina Haverkamp (Turniergemeinschaft Silverthof e.V.)6. P 7.80

Diamantini EA WE46Leni-Sophie Gosmann (RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927)7. P 7.70

Caramel St17Finnja Rathert (RV St.Georg Mützenich 1949)8. P 7.60

Hot Chocolate 80172Tanem Karka (RSV Groß Steinrade e.V.)9. 7.50

Der Clou B39Laura Kohoutek (TRG Berghausen)10. 7.40

Dream of Caramel AT59Carla Henning (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)11. 7.30

Cookie and Cream 424Elena Kamps (Hadler RC Altenbruch)12. 7.10

Chira 3420Sophie Bayer (RFV Roxel e.V.)13. 7.00

Top Queen H153Freya Lotte Gerbaulet (RV Volkardey)14. 6.90

FS New Wave86Maya Wächter (RFV Leonberg)15. 6.80

Grenzhoehes Don Chillo96Luise Levien (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)16. 6.70

Stienbüschen Nanchino144Larissa Weber (RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.)17. 6.60

HET Descada103Mia Steinbusch (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.)18. 6.40

FS Mr. Magic298Rafael Reichert-Eisenhardt (RV Waldhauser Hof e.V.)18. 6.40

Grenzhoehes Doscardi97Sophie Levien (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)20. 6.10

Cosmostar25Anna Hansmann (PSV Hamburg-Bergstedt e.V.)21. 5.60

Daruby T35Elena Fickinger (RFV Dreiländereck e.V)22. 5.50
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6 Pony-Dressurreiterprfg.Kl.L*  RL2

Mister Prime Time117Madlin Tillmann (RC Gut Neuhaus Grevenbroich)1. P 9.00

Dr. Best 457Philine Otten (Hanseatischer Reitclub e.V.)2. P 8.50

Valegro 5154Nora Feldmann (RFV Wolfskehlen)3. P 8.40

Wilky May FH162Joules Radovic (Ingelheimer RV e.V.)4. P 8.30

Cosmostar25Anna Hansmann (PSV Hamburg-Bergstedt e.V.)5. P 8.20

Henry 397101Birte Niessing (ZRFV Borken e.V.)5. P 8.20

Mon Ami Golden Knight169Katharina Haverkamp (Turniergemeinschaft Silverthof e.V.)7. P 7.80

Caramel St17Finnja Rathert (RV St.Georg Mützenich 1949)8. 7.70

Top Queen H153Freya Lotte Gerbaulet (RV Volkardey)9. 7.60

FS New Wave86Maya Wächter (RFV Leonberg)10. 7.50

Diamantini EA WE46Leni-Sophie Gosmann (RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927)11. 7.40

Der Clou B39Laura Kohoutek (TRG Berghausen)12. 7.30

Grenzhoehes Don Chillo96Luise Levien (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)12. 7.30

Cookie and Cream 424Elena Kamps (Hadler RC Altenbruch)14. 7.20

Hot Chocolate 80172Tanem Karka (RSV Groß Steinrade e.V.)15. 7.10

Dream of Caramel AT59Carla Henning (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)16. 6.80

HET Descada103Mia Steinbusch (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.)16. 6.80

Grenzhoehes Doscardi97Sophie Levien (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)18. 6.70

FS Mr. Magic298Rafael Reichert-Eisenhardt (RV Waldhauser Hof e.V.)18. 6.70

Stienbüschen Nanchino144Larissa Weber (RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.)20. 6.50

Daruby T35Elena Fickinger (RFV Dreiländereck e.V)21. 5.80

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*  M5

Fiderfürst 2233Sarah Klenk (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 690.50

Qunterbunt269Maren Tapke-Jost (RUFV Hausstette)2. P 677.50

Sacai249Young-Shik Hwang (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 672.50

Bocaccia227Beaudine Pieters (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 669.00

WG Conferderate190Grace Kay (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)5. 667.00

Fürst Florianus242Hannah Labann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. 666.00

Diodorus268Pascale Sophie Poschenrieder (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. 658.50

Helmi 3179Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 647.50

Royals Brunetti225Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.)9. 642.00

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*  M6

Fürst Florianus242Hannah Labann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 700.50

Flanagan Dream77Emily Levien (RUFV Rulle)2. P 687.00

Final Countdown VIP69Ville Palomäki (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)3. P 668.50

Google B211Inga Ahlert (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)4. P 667.00

Diodorus268Pascale Sophie Poschenrieder (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 664.50

Fiore di Maggio206Dania Mattaliano (RFV Warendorf e.V.)6. P 664.00

For Keni83Janne Sommer (RFV Nienburg e. V.)7. 663.00

Fiderfürst 2233Sarah Klenk (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. 657.50

Dalia 74166Brandi Roenick (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. 651.50

Vapiti217Mattea Petry (ZRFV Wickrath und Umgebung 1924)10. 648.00

Fiorenzo 973Lena Richter (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 637.50

Fietje M230Beaudine Pieters (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)12. 637.00

Fine Flashlight70Lara Middelberg (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)13. 634.50

Ferrara 94254Jye Thurgate (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)14. 628.50

Diamantina 1045Ute Fisser-Hülsmeier (RFV Hille e.V.)15. 609.00

Charmeur's Grenoble19Livana  Gisella Incannella (RFV Greven e.V.)16. 578.50

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*  S3  7-9 j.

Sir Girovanni T140Ingrid Klimke (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)1. P 916.00

Antonia 184220Nadine Capellmann (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.)2. P 913.00

Dark Knight 5240Philipp Ruwe (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 905.00

Bellevue 130299Philly Roberts (RUFV Rulle)4. P 860.50

Duração262Yvonne Kläne (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. 854.00

Dayala38Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. 853.00
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Filippa W301Anna-Catherine Schöffner (RV Vechta e.V.)7. 842.50

Van Victorio BD253Kim Burschik (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)8. 837.00

Perpignan Noir250Young-Shik Hwang (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)9. 833.00

Ela Mana Mou 362Thomas Reese Walker (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn)10. 828.00

Davidos 436Jana Anakena Taeger (RC Hamburg-West e.V.)11. 798.00

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**  M8

Fine Flashlight70Lara Middelberg (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)1. P 672.00

Fürst Florianus242Hannah Labann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 671.50

Flanagan Dream77Emily Levien (RUFV Rulle)3. P 662.50

Diodorus268Pascale Sophie Poschenrieder (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 659.00

For Keni83Janne Sommer (RFV Nienburg e. V.)5. 653.50

Miss Moneypenny 51116Marla Franziska Schön (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)6. 646.50

Vapiti217Mattea Petry (ZRFV Wickrath und Umgebung 1924)6. 646.50

Dalicanto203Pia Schein (RV Gut Jagenberg e.V.)8. 644.50

Diamantina 1045Ute Fisser-Hülsmeier (RFV Hille e.V.)9. 631.50

Powerpoint de Tamise205Pia Schein (RV Gut Jagenberg e.V.)10. 626.50

Fiorenzo 973Lena Richter (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 604.50

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*  S3  Amateure

ZINQ Ferati FH213Lucie-Anouk Baumgürtel (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)1. P 920.00

Bella Rouge8Nina Sue Neumann (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 891.50

Cabernet Sauvignon200Hobie Fischbach (Ländl. RFV Gelsenkirchen-Buer e. V.)3. P 887.00

Dark Infinity34Franziska Vosskötter (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)4. P 877.50

Dancing Florencia 231Shona Benner (RFV Billerbeck e.V.)5. P 874.00

D'arcy Diamond OLD196Florina Gleis (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)6. P 869.50

Sülberg146Nane Grunwald (RUFV Bad Essen)7. P 869.00

Cajou 8174Julia Lingemann (RV Schmallenberg-Lennestadt e.V.)8. P 868.50

Fifty Four K67Lara Marie Schluse (RV Rhede e.V.)9. P 861.00

Velvet 117155Shona Benner (RFV Billerbeck e.V.)9. P 861.00

Donna Detta ASS54Mette Schön (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)11. 859.50

Sirius Black 19141Mette Schön (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)12. 857.50

Sainte's Denpasar129Mali de Sainte Fare (RV St.Georg Salzkotten e.V.)13. 853.50

Stern 105143Ulrike Funken (RSG Mottenkaul)14. 844.50

Zara K 2279Hanna-Lena Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)15. 841.00

Darth Vader 5170Louisa Valkyser (ZRFV Wickrath und Umgebung 1924)16. 840.50

Bella Deluxe 27Jolina Schmidt (RFV v Derfflinger Schwarzenmoor-Fal)17. 836.50

For Keni83Janne Sommer (RFV Nienburg e. V.)17. 836.50

Ben Johnson 49Samira Ninja Knühl (RFV Roxel e.V.)19. 825.00

Davidos 436Jana Anakena Taeger (RC Hamburg-West e.V.)20. 820.50

Feel Festival176Lena Bücker (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)21. 817.50

Finoglio71Samira Ninja Knühl (RFV Roxel e.V.)22. 813.50

Barolo 533Annelie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)23. 809.50

Destano's Big Bang42Carolin Insel (ZRFV Ahaus e.V.)24. 807.50

Zenario171Louisa Valkyser (ZRFV Wickrath und Umgebung 1924)25. 804.50

Senorita Cara135Johanne Geue (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)26. 798.50

Donchetto 4303Stephanie-Kristin Weber Dr. (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)27. 751.00

Savannah 47133Susanne Fuchs Dr. (RV Mannheim)28. 745.00

12 Dressurprüfung KL. S*  S5   Finale

Cabernet Sauvignon200Hobie Fischbach (Ländl. RFV Gelsenkirchen-Buer e. V.)1. P 873.00

Sülberg146Nane Grunwald (RUFV Bad Essen)2. P 854.50

Bella Deluxe 27Jolina Schmidt (RFV v Derfflinger Schwarzenmoor-Fal)3. P 839.50

Dark Infinity34Franziska Vosskötter (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)4. P 829.50

For Keni83Janne Sommer (RFV Nienburg e. V.)5. P 792.00

Senorita Cara135Johanne Geue (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)6. P 788.50

Cajou 8174Julia Lingemann (RV Schmallenberg-Lennestadt e.V.)7. P 769.00

13 Prix St. Georges   Finale
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ZINQ Ferati FH213Lucie-Anouk Baumgürtel (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)1. P 827.50

Dancing Florencia 231Shona Benner (RFV Billerbeck e.V.)2. P 799.50

Bella Rouge8Nina Sue Neumann (RV Ganderkesee)3. P 782.50

Sirius Black 19141Mette Schön (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)4. P 778.00

Donna Detta ASS54Mette Schön (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)5. P 775.00

Zara K 2279Hanna-Lena Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)6. P 750.00

D'arcy Diamond OLD196Florina Gleis (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)7. P 748.50

Zenario171Louisa Valkyser (ZRFV Wickrath und Umgebung 1924)8. P 747.00

Barolo 533Annelie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 743.50

Darth Vader 5170Louisa Valkyser (ZRFV Wickrath und Umgebung 1924)10. P 741.50

14 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*  S3

Symphony OLD181Mandy Zimmer-Cartaxo (Club Hippique Beaufort)1. P 909.50

Coco Island OLD22Fie Christine Skarsoe (Riders Club Luxembourg)2. P 900.00

Scolari's Sixpack241Philipp Ruwe (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 891.50

Darjeeling 14236Evelyn Eger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 889.50

Dschingis Khan 27223Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.)5. P 881.00

Emilia Galotti 10210Florine Kienbaum (LZuRV Bergische Höhen)6. P 876.50

Dancing World32Elisabeth von Wulffen (RA München e.V.)7. P 864.50

Der Wedemärker163Louisa Deutschbauer (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.)7. P 864.50

Flavió78Alina Schrader (Reitgemeinschaft Hof Barkholz eV)9. 862.50

Simple Choice138Victoria Marie Schönhofen (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)10. 858.50

Elvershoejs Sakharov229Beaudine Pieters (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. 856.50

Ballantines Finest 2252Philipp-Colin Tusch (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)12. 856.00

Destino 86256Ralf Hannöver (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 847.00

Dream Date 458Nadine Venhaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 843.00

Ela Mana Mou 362Thomas Reese Walker (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn)15. 840.00

Minnesota of Champ287Natalya Svyatukha ()16. 835.00

Stern 105143Ulrike Funken (RSG Mottenkaul)17. 834.50

Bluefields Federer191Grace Kay (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)18. 831.50

Salinas 7231Beaudine Pieters (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)19. 830.00

Beltane B178Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 827.00

Fantastic Snoop-Dog192Ryan Torkkeli (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn)20. 827.00

Best before midnight 310Julian Rohde (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)22. 810.50

15 Prix St. Georges   Finale

Symphony OLD181Mandy Zimmer-Cartaxo (Club Hippique Beaufort)1. P 830.50

Dancing World32Elisabeth von Wulffen (RA München e.V.)2. P 802.00

Darjeeling 14236Evelyn Eger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 796.00

Fantastic Snoop-Dog192Ryan Torkkeli (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn)4. P 790.50

Dschingis Khan 27223Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.)5. P 790.00

Flavió78Alina Schrader (Reitgemeinschaft Hof Barkholz eV)6. P 774.00

Elvershoejs Sakharov229Beaudine Pieters (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. P 773.50

Stern 105143Ulrike Funken (RSG Mottenkaul)8. P 767.00

Der Wedemärker163Louisa Deutschbauer (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.)9. P 756.50

Ballantines Finest 2252Philipp-Colin Tusch (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)9. P 756.50

Simple Choice138Victoria Marie Schönhofen (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)11. P 754.00

Destino 86256Ralf Hannöver (RFV Holdorf e.V.)12. P 748.50

Minnesota of Champ287Natalya Svyatukha ()13. 747.50

Salinas 7231Beaudine Pieters (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)14. 745.50

Best before midnight 310Julian Rohde (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)15. 698.00

16 Intermediaire II

DSP First Class60Lia Welschof (RFV Hövelhof e.V.)1. P 794.00

Darija 3244Bianca Kasselmann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 792.50

For Final OLD270Therese Nilshagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 787.00

San Pellegrino DG296Frederic Wandres (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 784.00

Dragon Welt MZ180Mandy Zimmer-Cartaxo (Club Hippique Beaufort)5. 779.00

Carantas18Elisabeth von Wulffen (RA München e.V.)6. 771.50

Don Darius 4297Nina Neuer (RA München e.V.)7. 762.50
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Luciano 263110Elisabeth von Wulffen (RA München e.V.)8. 757.00

Hanami OLD98Louisa Deutschbauer (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.)9. 741.00

Bluefields Floreno13Elisabeth Morell (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)10. 717.50

Shy Boy 20137Victoria Marie Schönhofen (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)11. 677.50

17 Dressurprüfung Kl.S***  S10

Darija 3244Bianca Kasselmann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 875.50

Hanami OLD98Louisa Deutschbauer (RFV 71 Ballern e.V.)2. P 864.00

Hocus Pocus 10221Nadine Capellmann (RV Würselen 1925 e.V.)3. P 858.00

Don Darius 4297Nina Neuer (RA München e.V.)4. P 854.00

Bon Amour 414Alexandra Bimschas (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)5. 827.00

Bluefields Floreno13Elisabeth Morell (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. 819.50

Esteban M64Natalie Stickling Morzynski (RV Isselhorst-Holtkamp e.V.)7. 807.50

Shy Boy 20137Victoria Marie Schönhofen (RFG Gerensrech Altforweiler e.)8. 777.00

18 Grand Prix de Dressage

Imperador dos Cedros106Fie Christine Skarsoe (Riders Club Luxembourg)1. P 1062.00

Sternenwanderer193Ryan Torkkeli (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn)2. P 1050.50

First Class 9275Ingrid Klimke (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)3. P 1046.00

Cafe's Caletta243Bianca Kasselmann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 1032.00

Fine Fellow - H214Antonio Do Vale (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. 1026.50

Sandro Star 12263Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)6. 1025.00

Friesen Ball224Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.)7. 1022.50

Henderson 11264Beata Stremler (RFV St.Georg Büttgen e. V.)8. 1014.00

Isac 3267Marie-Sophie Ehlen (Reitclub Königshofer Heide Sittense)9. 973.00

Aaron 356201Akiko Yonemoto (RSV Krefeld)10. 963.50

19 Grand Prix Special

Imperador dos Cedros106Fie Christine Skarsoe (Riders Club Luxembourg)1. P 1102.50

Sternenwanderer193Ryan Torkkeli (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn)2. P 1100.00

First Class 9275Ingrid Klimke (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)3. P 1065.50

Friesen Ball224Andrea Timpe (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.)4. P 1055.50

Cafe's Caletta243Bianca Kasselmann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 1047.50

Sandro Star 12263Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)6. P 1033.50

Aaron 356201Akiko Yonemoto (RSV Krefeld)7. P 941.00

21 Test of Choice

Royal Black281Diana Borovyk ()1. 6.50
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